Position Other Positions Held

Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Assistant Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Construction Inspector

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Assistant Engineer

Junior Engineer

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Construction
Management And
Insp-Grp2
Construction
Management And
Insp-Grp2
Construction
Management And
Insp-Grp2
Construction
Management And
Insp-Grp2
Construction
Management And
Insp-Grp2
Construction
Management And
Insp-Grp2

Construction
Management And
Insp-Grp2
Construction
Management And
Insp-Grp2
Construction
Management And
Insp-Grp2
Construction

Management And
Insp-Grp2

Total Wages

$159,850

$131,406

$122,991

$118,010

$117,273

$116,522

$112,552

$77,287

$47,495

$46,782

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$91,844

$63,861

$72,415

$68,789

$77,399

$66,638

$69,259

$15,518

$3,598

$4,442



