Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$159,850	\$91,844
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$131,406	\$63,861
Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$122,991	\$72,415
Assistant Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$118,010	\$68,789
Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$117,273	\$77,399
Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$116,522	\$66,638
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$112,552	\$69,259
Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$77,287	\$15,518
Assistant Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$47,495	\$3,598
Junior Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp2	\$46,782	\$4,442